
＜FIRST CORNER SIDE>

Stairs
2F:Room 

Number
2F:Room Car No. ENTRANT PADDOCK 

Ｃ

Ｂ 4 Origine Racing C

Ａ 87 Origine Racing C

Ｃ C

Ｂ

Ａ 2 X TRAILER BOX

Ｃ 44 Vollgas-Motorsports C

Ｂ 30 Craft-Bamboo Racing C 

Ａ 88 Craft-Bamboo Racing C

Ｃ 98 K-Tunes Racing T

Ｂ 96 K-Tunes Racing T

Ａ 97 K-Tunes Racing T

Ｃ 22 Climax Racing C

Ｂ 52 Climax Racing C

Ａ 66 Climax Racing C

Ｃ 51 AMAC Motorsport C

Ｂ 77 Harmony Racing C +GENERATOR

Ａ 666 Seven x Seven with KFM T

rest room Ｃ 360 Tomei Sports T

Ｂ 18 Porsche Center Okazaki T

Ａ 25 Porsche Center Okazaki T

Ｃ 9 BINGO Racing T

Ｂ 83 GAMA 83 Racing T

Ａ 7 Comet Racing T + RV

Ｃ 13 Phantom Global Racing C

Ｂ 36 Phantom Global Racing C

Ａ 93 Phantom Global Racing C

Ｃ 47 D'station Racing T

Ｂ 777 D'station Racing T

Ａ 38 HOJUST RACING T

Ｃ 6 VSR C + GENERATOR

Ｂ 63 VSR C

Ａ 563 ANR with VSR C

Ｃ 82 SUNRISE BLVD. T

Ｂ 39 TGR Indonesia T

Ａ 55 Team MACCHINA T + RV

rest room Ｃ 14 GTO Racing TEAM C

Ｂ 89 Team KRC C

Ａ 888 Triple Eight JMR C

Ｃ 75 Garage 75 C + UNIT HOUSE + GENERATOR

Ｂ 16 ABSSA MOTORSPORT T

Ａ 81 GTNET MOTOR SPORTS T

Ｃ 500 TEAM 5ZIGEN T

Ｂ 60 LM Corsa T

Ａ 555 Maezawa Racing T

231 Mosra Ｃ 50 YZ Racing T

Ｂ 41 ABSOLUTE RACING C + UNIT HOUSE

Ａ 40 ABSOLUTE RACING C

Ｃ 296 ABSOLUTE RACING C +GENERATOR

Ｂ 911 ABSOLUTE RACING C

Ａ 1 ABSOLUTE RACING C

Ｃ 8 EBM C

Ｂ

Ａ

＜LAST CORNER SIDE>

PIRELLI FANATEC GT ASIA

OFFICIAL

Bingo Racing215

AMAC 

Motorsport

Harmony Racing

10

SCRUTINEERING BAY

Media Center

OIC

Secretary

office

SRO

OFFICE

K-Tunes Racing

Climax Racing

Absolute 

Racing

Origine Racing

Craft Bamboo 

Racing

8

7

Phantom Global 

Racing

D'station Racing

9

KF Motorsport

 

Tomei Sports

VSR 

ANR WITH VSR

2

4

1

Storage

room
233-234

235-236
Storage

room

14

13

12

11

PIT No.

18

17

16

15

3

6

Team 5Zigen

EBM

5

226 Triple Eight

232 MZ Racing

TGR Indonesia

Team KRC + GTO 

Racing

Pit Allocation V2
指定ピット割 V2

224-225

222-223

216-217

218-219

220-221

201-205

206-207

208-209

210-211

212-214

227-228

229-230



Partition Board

２００Ｖ／２０Ａ

Wall side of each A/C pit garage

２００Ｖ

 blue marking pit upper side

Green marking pit upper side

２００Ｖ Japanese style


